
Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.       

Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado antes de marcar está papeleta.

State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot
Voto Oficial Papeleta

Waterbury, Connecticut Municipal Election
Elección Municipal

OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE

VOTO POR UNO

TOWN CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DE LA CIUDAD

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY SHERIFF
ALGUACILES
DE LA CIUDAD

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

1 2 3 4 7 8 9

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR 
ESCRITO

PERNEREWSKI
PAUL

1A

MAIORANO
DAWN L.

1B

GILLIAMS
KEISHA M.

1C

JACKSON
KAREN

1D

1E

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2A

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2B

2C

2D

2E

DALTON
MICHAEL J.

3A

MCENTEE
BRYAN E.

3B

3C

3D

3E

CONWAY
STEPHEN M.

4A

WATSON
MONTEL

4B

4C

4D

4E

BRUNELLI
ERNEST

5A

GROSSO
MICHAEL

5B

5C

5D

5E

D'ORSO
CHRISTIAN

6A

CAVALLO
MARY GRACE

6B

6C

6D

6E

NAVARRO
HECTOR

7A

JACKSON
JACQUELINE A.

7B

7C

7D

7E

FRIAS
STEFFI

8A

ORSO
ROCCO

8B

8C

8D

8E

BROWN
CRICHTON
ELIZABETH

9A

GRUNIGEN
LISA

9B

9C

9D

9E

November 7, 2023

7 Noviembre 2023

BOARD OF EDUCATION
JUNTA DE EDUCACIÓN
VOTE FOR UP TO THREE 
VOTA POR HASTA TRES

5 6
BOARD OF ALDERMEN

LA JUNTA DE CONCEJALES
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO 
VOTA POR HASTA DOS

District/Distrito 1
1-1, 1-2, 1-3
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot
Voto Oficial Papeleta

Waterbury, Connecticut Municipal Election
Elección Municipal

OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

TOWN CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY SHERIFF
ALGUACILES
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

1 2 3 4 7 8 9

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR 
ESCRITO

PERNEREWSKI
PAUL

1A

MAIORANO
DAWN L.

1B

GILLIAMS
KEISHA M.

1C

JACKSON
KAREN

1D

1E

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2A

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2B

2C

2D

2E

DALTON
MICHAEL J.

3A

MCENTEE
BRYAN E.

3B

3C

3D

3E

CONWAY
STEPHEN M.

4A

WATSON
MONTEL

4B

4C

4D

4E

WEAVER
BELINDA D.

5A

CLISHAM
ANDREW

5B

CLAY
GINNE-RAE

5C

5D

5E

LOPEZ JR.
VICTOR

6A

RODRIGUEZ
RUBEN

6B

6C

6D

6E

NAVARRO
HECTOR

7A

JACKSON
JACQUELINE A.

7B

7C

7D

7E

FRIAS
STEFFI

8A

ORSO
ROCCO

8B

8C

8D

8E

BROWN
CRICHTON
ELIZABETH

9A

GRUNIGEN
LISA

9B

9C

9D

9E

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.of this

Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado antes de marcar está papeleta.
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VOTA POR HASTA DOS
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2-1, 2-2, 2-3, 2-4, 2-5

Sheet 1 of 1
Pagina 1 de 1 Paginas

November 7, 2023
7 Noviembre 2023

BOARD OF EDUCATION
JUNTA DE EDUCACIÓN
VOTE FOR UP TO THREE 
VOTA POR HASTA TRES



State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot
Voto Oficial Papeleta

Waterbury, Connecticut Municipal Election
Elección Municipal

OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

TOWN CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY SHERIFF
ALGUACILES
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

1 2 3 4 7 8 9

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR 
ESCRITO

PERNEREWSKI
PAUL

1A

MAIORANO
DAWN L.

1B

GILLIAMS
KEISHA M.

1C

JACKSON
KAREN

1D

1E

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2A

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2B

2C

2D

2E

DALTON
MICHAEL J.

3A

MCENTEE
BRYAN E.

3B

3C

3D

3E

CONWAY
STEPHEN M.

4A

WATSON
MONTEL

4B

4C

4D

4E

SALVIO
MICHAEL R.

5A

WORK
ANDREW

5B

5C

5D

5E

MOSLEY
SEAN M.

6A

ZIMMERMANN
KELLY

6B

6C

6D

6E

NAVARRO
HECTOR

7A

JACKSON
JACQUELINE A.

7B

7C

7D

7E

FRIAS
STEFFI

8A

ORSO
ROCCO

8B

8C

8D

8E

BROWN
CRICHTON
ELIZABETH

9A

GRUNIGEN
LISA

9B

9C

9D

9E

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.of this

Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado antes de marcar está papeleta.
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BOARD OF ALDERMEN

LA JUNTA DE CONCEJALES
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO 
VOTA POR HASTA DOS
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot
Voto Oficial Papeleta

Waterbury, Connecticut Municipal Election
Elección Municipal

OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

TOWN CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY SHERIFF
ALGUACILES
DE LA CIUDAD
VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

1 2 3 4 7 8 9

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR 
ESCRITO

PERNEREWSKI
PAUL

1A

MAIORANO
DAWN L.

1B

GILLIAMS
KEISHA M.

1C

JACKSON
KAREN

1D

1E

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2A

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2B

2C

2D

2E

DALTON
MICHAEL J.

3A

MCENTEE
BRYAN E.

3B

3C

3D

3E

CONWAY
STEPHEN M.

4A

WATSON
MONTEL

4B

4C

4D

4E

DIGIOVANCARLO
MICHAEL

5A

GOYETTE
KEN

5B

KONDASH
PAUL J.

5C

5D

5E

HUNTER
JEFFREY A.

6A

NOUJAIM
GEORGE N.

6B

6C

6D

6E

NAVARRO
HECTOR

7A

JACKSON
JACQUELINE A.

7B

7C

7D

7E

FRIAS
STEFFI

8A

ORSO
ROCCO

8B

8C

8D

8E

BROWN
CRICHTON
ELIZABETH

9A

GRUNIGEN
LISA

9B

9C

9D

9E

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.of this

Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado antes de marcar está papeleta.

5 6
BOARD OF ALDERMEN

LA JUNTA DE CONCEJALES
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO 
VOTA POR HASTA DOS

District/Distrito 4
4-1, 4-2, 4-3
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VOTE FOR UP TO THREE 
VOTA POR HASTA TRES



State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot
Voto Oficial Papeleta

Waterbury, Connecticut Municipal Election
Elección Municipal

OFFICE
CARGO

PARTY
PARTIDO

MAYOR
ALCALDE

VOTE FOR ONE

VOTO POR UNO

TOWN CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DEL PUEBLO

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY CLERK
ARCHIVISTA
DE LA CIUDAD

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

CITY SHERIFF
ALGUACILES
DE LA CIUDAD

VOTE FOR ONE
VOTO POR UNO

1 2 3 4 7 8 9

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR 
ESCRITO

PERNEREWSKI
PAUL

1A

MAIORANO
DAWN L.

1B

GILLIAMS
KEISHA M.

1C

JACKSON
KAREN

1D

1E

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2A

SPINELLI
"CHICK"

ANTOINETTE

2B

2C

2D

2E

DALTON
MICHAEL J.

3A

MCENTEE
BRYAN E.

3B

3C

3D

3E

CONWAY
STEPHEN M.

4A

WATSON
MONTEL

4B

4C

4D

4E

TAJILDEEN
BILAL

5A

ALSEPH
JOHN "JACK"

5B

5C

5D

5E

MCCARTHY
MARTINEZ-
SANDRA

6A

KLENJA
ALBERIM

6B

6C

6D

6E

NAVARRO
HECTOR

7A

JACKSON
JACQUELINE A.

7B

7C

7D

7E

FRIAS
STEFFI

8A

ORSO
ROCCO

8B

8C

8D

8E

BROWN
CRICHTON
ELIZABETH

9A

GRUNIGEN
LISA

9B

9C

9D

9E

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.of this

Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado antes de marcar está papeleta.

BOARD OF EDUCATION
JUNTA DE EDUCACIÓN
VOTE FOR UP TO THREE 
VOTA POR HASTA TRES

5 6
BOARD OF ALDERMEN

LA JUNTA DE CONCEJALES
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO 
VOTA POR HASTA DOS

District/Distrito 5
5-1, 5-2, 5-3, 5-4, 5-5
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